Scootsy Logistics Pvt.Ltd.Ground Floor, Daga Complex,

SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED

Village and Post Kanduah, P.S.Sankrail, Near Food Park, Sulati, Dhulagar
Kolkata, West Bengal - 711302, India

GSTIN : 19AAVCS1691R1Z2

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- KOWPO0247655 PO Date :- 31-1-2026
Vendor Address :- 11A/ID Inbound No :- KOW000249807 Create Date :- 2-2-2026
Sgitggfps'a Road, Kolkata, Kolkata, West GRNNo:-  KOWO000244676 ~ GRNDate:-  2-2-2026
Kolkata, West Bengal
India-700046
Contact No. : 2066322300
Vendor TinNo :- Invoice No ;- GTWB/25373858 Invoice Date:- 31-1-2026
Challan No :- Challan date :- KOWO000249807
Sr. [ SKU SKU Desc Vendor [ SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess TotaI(INR)
No.[ Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price vValue
(INR) (INR) Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
1 2165 Weikfield Custard 2165 STAGING KOWO000772552 45.00 1900 1900 32.57 61884.90( 2.50 1547.12| 2.50 1547.12] 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 64979.15
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 100.0 g
2 2166 Weikfield Corn 2166 STAGING | KOWO000772553 33.00 1500 1500 23.89 35829.00( 2.50 895.73| 2.50 895.73( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 37620.45
Starch Amazingly
Versatile Gluten Free
100.0 g
3 527632 Weikfield Rose 527632 STAGING KOW001019108 90.00 40 40 65.14 2605.72| 2.50 65.14| 2.50 65.14| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2736.01
Falooda Mix 200.0 g
4 1585934 |Weikfield Custard 585934 STAGING | KOW001019110 49.00 100 100 35.47 3546.70 | 2.50 88.67| 2.50 88.67| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3724.04
Powder| Mango
Flavour| Makes
Smooth & Creamy
Custard|Fruit Salads
& Puddings 75.0 g
5 [591881 [Weikfield Jelly 591881 | STAGING | KOW001019101 60.00 100 100 43.43 4342.90| 2.50 108.57 | 2.50 108.57| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 4560.05
Crystals, Mango, 90g
Carton 90.0 g
6 592791 | Weikfield Strawberry |592791 STAGING | KOW001019044 90.00 40 40 65.14 2605.72| 2.50 65.14| 2.50 65.14| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2736.01
Falooda Mix 200.0 g
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656960

Weikfield Custard
Powder|Butterscotch
Flavour|Makes
Smooth & Creamy
Custard|Fruit Salads
& Puddings 75.0 g

656960

STAGING

KOWwW001019107

49.00

300

300

35.47

10640.10

2.50 266.00

2.50

266.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11172.11

671241

Weikfield Orange
Jelly Crystals 90.0 g

671241

STAGING

KOwW001019112

60.00

300

300

43.43

13028.70

2.50 325.72

325.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13680.14

69072

Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 200.0 g

69072

STAGING

KOW000924287

76.00

600

540

55.01

29705.40

2.50 742.64

742.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31190.67

10

822053

Weikfield Custard
Powder Strawberry,
759 75.0 g

822053

STAGING

KOW000944618

49.00

300

300

35.47

10640.10

2.50 266.00

266.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11172.11

11

843638

Weikfield Custard
Powder Kesar Pista
75.09

843638

STAGING

KOW001019109

49.00

300

300

35.47

10640.10

2.50 266.00

266.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11172.11

12

96312

Weikfield Jelly
Crystals Strawberry
Flavour 90.0 g

96312

STAGING

KOW001019104

60.00

200

200

43.43

8685.80

2.50 217.15

217.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9120.09

Total:

5680

5620

194155.14

4853.88

4853.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

203862.94

Amount
(INR) :

Two Hundred and Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty Two and Ninety Four paisa Only




