



Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
7	656960	Weikfield Custard Powder Butterscotch Flavour Makes Smooth & Creamy Custard Fruit Salads & Puddings 75.0 g	656960	STAGING	KOW001019107	49.00	300	300	35.47	10640.10	2.50	266.00	2.50	266.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11172.11
8	671241	Weikfield Orange Jelly Crystals 90.0 g	671241	STAGING	KOW001019112	60.00	300	300	43.43	13028.70	2.50	325.72	2.50	325.72	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	13680.14
9	69072	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Rich And Creamy Contains No Egg 200.0 g	69072	STAGING	KOW000924287	76.00	600	540	55.01	29705.40	2.50	742.64	2.50	742.64	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	31190.67
10	822053	Weikfield Custard Powder Strawberry, 75g 75.0 g	822053	STAGING	KOW000944618	49.00	300	300	35.47	10640.10	2.50	266.00	2.50	266.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11172.11
11	843638	Weikfield Custard Powder Kesar Pista 75.0 g	843638	STAGING	KOW001019109	49.00	300	300	35.47	10640.10	2.50	266.00	2.50	266.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11172.11
12	96312	Weikfield Jelly Crystals Strawberry Flavour 90.0 g	96312	STAGING	KOW001019104	60.00	200	200	43.43	8685.80	2.50	217.15	2.50	217.15	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9120.09
	Total:						5680	5620		194155.14		4853.88		4853.88		0.00		0.00	0.00	203862.94
<b>Amount (INR) :</b>		<b>Two Hundred and Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty Two and Ninety Four paisa Only</b>																		